
MS.LEELAVATHY S

Assistant Professor,

Department of Biotechnology,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : leelavathy.bi@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 8903519823

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

April 2005Biotechnology Bharathidasan University, Trichy

April 2004Biotechnology Holy Cross College (Autonomous), Trichy

April 2002Microbiology Srimad Andavan Arts And Science College, 

Trichy

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

321154

Details

June 2009

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Holy Cross College 

(Autonomous), Trichy.

Madurai Road, 

Teppakulam, Trichy

Assistant Professor 2004 2014

Teaching / Research Experience

10 10 3U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:46:13PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

Signature of Staff

(LEELAVATHY S)

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:46:13PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

