MS.LEELAVATHY S

Assistant Professor, Department of Biotechnology, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: leelavathy.bi@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 8903519823

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Biotechnology		Bharathidasan University, Trichy	April 2005
Biotechnology		Holy Cross College (Autonomous), Trichy	April 2004
Microbiology		Srimad Andavan Arts And Science College, Trichy	April 2002

Cleared NET / SET :	Details	Year of Passing
NET	321154	June 2009

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address <mark>of Institutio</mark> n	Design <mark>ation </mark>	From	То	
Holy Cross College	Madurai <mark>Road,</mark>	Assistant Professor	2004	2014	
(Autonomous), Trichy.	Teppaku <mark>lam, Tri</mark> chy	たつかる 間 間			

Teaching / Resear	rch Experience	3)			1 0	
U.G. : 10	P.G. : 10		M.Phil.	3	Ph.D.	

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0